
 

 

Officers 

SOU Local 84 

Leadership & Stewards 

President: David Raco racod@sou.edu 541-552-6893 

Vice President: Daniel Tharp tharpda@sou.edu 541-552-7013 

Secretary: Sophie Beck becks@sou.edu 541-552-6242 

Treasurer: Karie Nightingale nightingk@sou.edu 541-552-8094 

 
Bargaining 

Bargaining Delegate: Wendy Russell russellw1@sou.edu 541-552-7072 

Alternative Bargaining Delegate: Colleen Martin-Low low@sou.edu 541-552-

6808  

 
General Council 

General Council: Colleen Martin-Low low@sou.edu 541-552-6808 

General Council: Chris Corcoran corcorac@sou.edu 541-552-6212 

 

Stewards 

Chief Steward: Stephen Lanning lannings@sou.edu 541-552-6967 

Steward: Daniel Tharp tharpda@sou.edu 541-552-7013 

Steward: Jo Ann Haun haunj@sou.edu 541-552-6371 

Steward: Wendy Russell russellw1@sou.edu 541-552-7072 

Steward: Amy Harper harper@sou.edu 541-552-8470 
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